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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.

25.
26.
27.
28.

Position Other Positions Held
General Manager

District Engineer

Finance Director

Associate Civil Engineer

Director Of Engineering

Water & Power Ops Manager

Lead Solano Project Tech

Human Resources Director

Shift Operator Water Treatment
Plant

Shift Operator Water Treatment
Plant

Supervisor Water Treatment
Senior Civil Engineer

Lead Distribution System
Superintendent - Water D
Lead Utility Worker/3
Superintendent Maintenance Ops
Solano Project Tech/2
Supervisor, Construction/Equip
Supervisor, Maintenance

Lead Distribution System
Supervisor M&I Operation
Lead Psc Operator

Shift Operator Water Treatment
Plant

Lead Operator, Water Treatment
Plant

Distribution System Tech
Safety Officer/Risk Manager
Solano Project Tech/2

Lead Utility Worker

Special District

Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District

Solano Irrigation District

Solano Irrigation District

Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District

Solano Irrigation District

Solano Irrigation District

Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District

Solano Irrigation District

Department
Administration
Engineering
Finance
Engineering
Engineering
Operation
Operation

Human Resources

Operation

Operation

Operation
Engineering
Engineering
Operation
Operation
Operation
Operation
Operation
Operation
Operation
Operation
Operation

Operation

Operation

Operation
Risk Management
Operation

Operation

Total Wages

$241,360
$237,546
$185,183
$184,838
$180,740
$171,011
$162,344
$149,442
$144,738

$144,340

$135,481
$134,629
$130,447
$130,394
$129,341
$127,015
$126,821
$126,577
$125,977
$124,743
$123,159
$121,699
$120,798

$118,659

$118,151
$118,077
$117,739
$115,302



29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.

Assistant Civil Engineer

It Specialist I

Water Quality Specialist
Solano Project Tech/1
Supervisor - Ag Ops

Lead Utility Worker/0
Senior Accountant
Supervisor - Solano Project
Distribution Sys Tech/3
Damtender |

Process Control Technician
Lead Watertender

It Project Manager

Psc Operator Relief
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Mechanic
Welder/Mechanic
Executive Assistant

Lead Pest Management App
Accounting Technician
Watertender/1

Accounting Technician
Meter Reader

Engineering Tech 1

Utility Worker/0

Inventory Specialist

Psc Lead Utility Worker
Watertender

Lead Pest Management App
Utility Worker

Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District

Solano Irrigation District

Engineering
Information Technology
Operation
Operation
Operation
Operation
Finance
Operation
Operation
Operation
Operation
Operation
Information Technology
Operation
Operation
Operation
Operation
Operation
Operation
Administration
Operation
Finance
Operation
Finance
Operation
Engineering
Operation
Operation
Operation
Operation
Operation

Operation

$115,135
$114,526
$113,202
$111,659
$109,993
$108,283
$107,727
$104,629
$104,409
$103,432
$98,650
$95,167
$94,001
$93,887
$92,736
$92,554
$90,539
$90,200
$87,047
$86,456
$82,465
$77,373
$76,201
$74,516
$74,433
$74,224
$73,146
$72,948
$72,691
$71,926
$71,757
$70,549



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

Utility Worker/1
Watertender
Utility Worker/1
Watertender
Watertender
Utility Worker/0
Watertender
Utility Worker

It Project Manager
Watertender
Watertender
Utility Worker/0
Accounting Clerk
Administrative Assistant
Utility Worker

Watertender

Equipment Operator Appre

Assistant Engineer
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Director

Board Of Directors

Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District

Solano Irrigation District

Operation
Operation
Operation
Operation
Operation
Operation
Operation
Operation
Information Technology
Operation
Operation
Operation
Finance
Operation
Operation
Operation
Operation
Engineering
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board

$68,812
$68,582
$68,029
$67,883
$67,649
$67,006
$65,766
$64,995
$64,797
$63,610
$63,543
$63,541
$61,974
$60,006
$58,937
$53,670
$41,836
$35,646

$3,300

$3,300

$1,600

$1,300

$1,300



