	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Solano Irrigation District	Administration	\$241,360
2.	District Engineer		Solano Irrigation District	Engineering	\$237,546
3.	Finance Director		Solano Irrigation District	Finance	\$185,183
4.	Associate Civil Engineer		Solano Irrigation District	Engineering	\$184,838
5.	Director Of Engineering		Solano Irrigation District	Engineering	\$180,740
6.	Water & Power Ops Manager		Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$171,011
7.	Lead Solano Project Tech		Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$162,344
8.	Human Resources Director		Solano Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$149,442
9.	Shift Operator Water Treatment Plant		Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$144,738
10.	Shift Operator Water Treatment Plant		Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$144,340
11.	Supervisor Water Treatment		Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$135,481
12.	Senior Civil Engineer		Solano Irrigation District	Engineering	\$134,629
13.	Lead Distribution System		Solano Irrigation District	Engineering	\$130,447
14.	Superintendent - Water D		Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$130,394
15.	Lead Utility Worker/3		Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$129,341
16.	Superintendent Maintenance Ops		Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$127,015
17.	Solano Project Tech/2		Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$126,821
18.	Supervisor, Construction/Equip		Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$126,577
19.	Supervisor, Maintenance		Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$125,977
20.	Lead Distribution System		Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$124,743
21.	Supervisor M&I Operation		Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$123,159
22.	Lead Psc Operator		Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$121,699
23.	Shift Operator Water Treatment Plant		Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$120,798
24.	Lead Operator, Water Treatment Plant		Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$118,659
25.	Distribution System Tech		Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$118,151
26.	Safety Officer/Risk Manager		Solano Irrigation District	Risk Management	\$118,077
27.	Solano Project Tech/2		Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$117,739
28.	Lead Utility Worker		Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$115,302

29.	Assistant Civil Engineer	Solano Irrigation District	Engineering	\$115,135
30.	It Specialist II	Solano Irrigation District	Information Technology	\$114,526
31.	Water Quality Specialist	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$113,202
32.	Solano Project Tech/1	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$111,659
33.	Supervisor - Ag Ops	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$109,993
34.	Lead Utility Worker/0	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$108,283
35.	Senior Accountant	Solano Irrigation District	Finance	\$107,727
36.	Supervisor - Solano Project	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$104,629
37.	Distribution Sys Tech/3	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$104,409
38.	Damtender I	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$103,432
39.	Process Control Technician	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$98,650
40.	Lead Watertender	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$95,167
41.	It Project Manager	Solano Irrigation District	Information Technology	\$94,001
42.	Psc Operator Relief	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$93,887
43.	Equipment Operator	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$92,736
44.	Equipment Operator	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$92,554
45.	Equipment Operator	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$90,539
46.	Mechanic	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$90,200
47.	Welder/Mechanic	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$87,047
48.	Executive Assistant	Solano Irrigation District	Administration	\$86,456
49.	Lead Pest Management App	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$82,465
50.	Accounting Technician	Solano Irrigation District	Finance	\$77,373
51.	Watertender/1	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$76,201
52.	Accounting Technician	Solano Irrigation District	Finance	\$74,516
53.	Meter Reader	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$74,433
54.	Engineering Tech 1	Solano Irrigation District	Engineering	\$74,224
55.	Utility Worker/0	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$73,146
56.	Inventory Specialist	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$72,948
57.	Psc Lead Utility Worker	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$72,691
58.	Watertender	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$71,926
59.	Lead Pest Management App	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$71,757
60.	Utility Worker	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$70,549

61.	Utility Worker/1	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$68,812
62.	Watertender	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$68,582
63.	Utility Worker/1	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$68,029
64.	Watertender	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$67,883
65.	Watertender	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$67,649
66.	Utility Worker/0	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$67,006
67.	Watertender	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$65,766
68.	Utility Worker	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$64,995
69.	It Project Manager	Solano Irrigation District	Information Technology	\$64,797
70.	Watertender	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$63,610
71.	Watertender	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$63,543
72.	Utility Worker/0	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$63,541
73.	Accounting Clerk	Solano Irrigation District	Finance	\$61,974
74.	Administrative Assistant	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$60,006
75.	Utility Worker	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$58,937
76.	Watertender	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$53,670
77.	Equipment Operator Appre	Solano Irrigation District	Operation	\$41,836
78.	Assistant Engineer	Solano Irrigation District	Engineering	\$35,646
79.	Board Of Directors	Solano Irrigation District	Board	\$3,300
80.	Board Of Directors	Solano Irrigation District	Board	\$3,300
81.	Board Of Directors	Solano Irrigation District	Board	\$1,600
82.	Board Director	Solano Irrigation District	Board	\$1,300
83.	Board Of Directors	Solano Irrigation District	Board	\$1,300